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EDUCATION

LEVEL

Masters of Business
Administration (MBA)

Bachelor of Business
Administration (BBA)

Diploma

Diploma

Diploma

Certificate

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

O level/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL
DIPLOMA FOR TEACHERS AND
TRAINERS

TEACHING AND TRAINING

BUSINESS ETHICS, CUSTOMER CARE
& SERVICE

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

HIV/AIDS TRAINER/COUNSELOR

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION
JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF

AGRICULTURE AND
TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)

ST. PAUL'S UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE(United
Kingdom)

CITY & GUILDS OF LONDON
INSTITUTE(United Kingdom)

KENYA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE &
HOSPITALITY(Kenya)

KENYA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE &
HOSPITALITY(Kenya)

COMMUNITY COUNSELLING AND
TRAINING CENTRES(Kenya)

ISIOLO GIRLS SEC SCHOOL(Kenya)

ISIOLO GIRLS SEC SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2019

2012

2006

2005

2002

2002

2006

1994

1994

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD

Oct, 2018 - To Date

April, 2014 - Mar, 2015 Isiolo County Government

INSTITUTION

POSITION

The Technical University of Kenya Assistant Registrar

Chief Officer Lands and Physical Planning



